
9.00 – 10.00

EC2100 Applied 

Microeconomics for 

Business – Group A – AMB-

1021 Colm O'hEocha 

Theatre - see note 1

ST2120 Data Science for 

Business Analytics II - 

Tyndall Theatre

10.00-11.00

11.00 - 12.00

EC2100 Applied 

Microeconomics for 

Business – Group B – 

AMB-1021 Colm 

O'hEocha Theatre

ST2120 Data Science for 

Business Analytics II - 

O'Flaherty Theatre

12.00 – 1.00

EC2100 Applied 

Microeconomics for 

Business - Group B - 

Fottrell Theatre AMB-1022

 MG3108 Skills for 

Business - Kirwan Theatre

1.00 - 2.00

AY207 Management 

Accounting 1 - Anderson 

Theatre

AY207 Management 

Accounting 1                       

CSB-1006 - 1st Floor

MK206 Consumer 

Behaviour– AMB 1022 

Fottrell Theatre

2.00 - 3.00

 MG3108 Skills for 

Business - AC001 

O'Flaherty Theatre

3.00 - 4.00

EC2100 Applied 

Microeconomics for 

Business Group A - AMB-

1022 Fottrell Theatre

4.00 - 5.00 

5.00 - 6.00

MG3121 Leading 

Individuals, Teams and 

Projects-AC002 Emily 

Anderson Theatre

6.00 - 7.00
MK206 Consumer 

Behaviour– MY129

MG3121 Leading 

Individuals, Teams and 

Projects-AC002 Emily 

Anderson Theatre

EC2100

MG3108 

Module Lecturer's Name

AY207 Patricia Martyn

EC2100 Daniel Norton

MG3121 Fiona Sheridan

MG3108 Michael Campion

MK206 Faizan Ali

ST2120 Paul Wilson

2BC8 -  BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (GLOBAL EXPERIENCE) PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE – Semester I 2025-26

TIMES MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Lecturer's Email Address

TIMETABLE NOTES

 Skills for Business  groups will begin on week 5 of semester 1. Details to follow.

Applied Microeconomics for Business is taught to two groups.  The same syllabus is followed by all groups and all students will sit the same final 

exam. Group A includes 2BC8  students with surnames from A to K. Group B includes 2BC8 students with surnames from L to Z. The same 

syllabus is followed by both groups and all students will sit the same final exam.

patricia.martyn@universityofgalway.ie

dnorton@universityofgalway.ie

fiona.sheridan@universityofgalway.ie

michael.campion@universityofgalway.ie

faizan.ali@universityofgalway.ie
paul.p.wilson@universityofgalway.ie
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